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鼎盛天工
澳柯玛
美克股份
$/

珠峰
天利高新
国祥股份
航天动力
长江通信
大橡塑
国阳新能
山东高速
亚宝药业
浙江龙盛
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敦煌种业
精伦电子
恒丰纸业
承德钒钛
国旅联合
新农开发
华微电子
华联综超
江西铜业
联创光电
通葡股份
宁波韵升
红星发展
五洲交通

1$/

长运
三房巷
万向德农
昌河股份
鑫新股份
星马汽车
天鸿宝业
宁沪高速
天科股份
宝光股份
健康元
1$/

贤成
广东明珠
金地集团
1$/

金泰
1$/

北巴
海越股份
龙净环保
江山股份
金瑞科技
成发科技
太工天成
东华实业
盘江股份
金山股份
安源股份
凯诺科技
抚顺特钢
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江苏申龙
欣网视讯
动力源
国电南瑞
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三友化工
华胜天成
小商品城
湘电股份
江淮汽车

$/

天宏
现代制药
国药科技
昆明制药
柳化股份
青松建化

8..77-

8..778

8..779

8..770

8..77:

8..7;.

8..7;7

8..7;-

8..7;8

8..7;0

8..7-.

8..7-"

8..7-6

8..7-7

8..7-;

8..7--

8..7-8

8..7-9

8..7-0

8..7-:

8..78.

8..78"

8..786

8..787

8..78-

8..788

8..789

8..780

8..78:

8..79.

8..79"

8..796

8..797

8..79-

8..798

8..799

8..790

8..79:

8..70.

8..70"

8..706

8..707

8..70-

8..708

8..709

8..700

8..70:

8..7:.

8..7:"

8..7:6

8..7:7

8..7:-

8..7:8

8..7:9

8..7:0

8..7::

8..;..

8..;."

8..;.7

8..;.-

8..;.8

8..;.0

8..;.:

8..;".

8..;"-

8..;"8

8..;"0

8..;":

8..;6.

8..;6"

8..;66

8..;67

8..;6-

代码 名称 开盘 最高 最低 收盘 涨跌
!

成交量 代码 名称 开盘 最高 最低 收盘 涨跌
!

成交量
8..;68

8..;60

8..;6:

8..;76

8..;77

8..;7-

8..;78

8..;70

8..;7:

8..;;;

8..;;8

8..;;0

8..;;:

8..;-6

8..;--

8..;-8

8..;-0

8..;-:

8..;8.

8..;8"

8..;86

8..;87

8..;88

8..;89

8..;80

8..;8:

8..;9.

8..;9-

8..;98

8..;99

8..;90

8..;9:

8..;0.

8..;0"

8..;06

8..;07

8..;0-

8..;08

8..;09

8..;00

8..;0:

8..;:.

8..;:"

8..;:7

8..;:-

8..;:8

8..;:9

8..;:0

8..;::

8..-..

8..-."

8..-.6

8..-.7

8..-.-

8..-.8

8..-.9

8..-.0

8..-.:

8..-".

8..-""

8..-"6

8..-"7

8..-"-

8..-"8

8..-"9

8..-"0

8..-":

8..-6.

8..-6"

8..-66

8..-67

8..-6-

8..-68

华鲁恒升
中远航运

$/

三元
吉恩镍业
冠豪高新
北方天鸟
片仔癀
通威股份
瑞贝卡
国通管业
金证股份
华纺股份
赛马实业
涪陵电力
交大博通
宝钛股份
时代新材
贵研铂业
士兰微
洪城水业

1$/

石岘
空港股份
1$/

迪康
好当家
百利电气
风神股份
六国化工
华光股份
湘邮科技
杭萧钢构
力元新材
千金药业
凌云股份
双良股份
风帆股份
福建南纺
中创信测
扬农化工
亨通光电
天药股份
中金黄金
中科合臣
龙元建设
凤竹纺织
晋西车轴
长江精工
驰宏锌锗
烽火通信
科达机电
中化国际
航天晨光
安徽水利
$$/

新智
西昌电力
香梨股份
长力股份
上海能源
天富热电
黑牡丹
国药股份
腾达建设
联环药业

$/

一投
$/

方大
置信电气
康美药业
贵州茅台
三佳科技
华海药业
中天科技
贵航股份
长园新材
菲达环保
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.

;;""
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";-76
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::778
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:0.:

.

"766;"
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06;78

"9":.

".-69

77;:.

9-96

".778

7:"00

;9;89

76:07

9.0.;
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:009
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"";..6

;.778
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;."8.
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""":8

7.9":

.

7"7..
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.

;"978

;"";8
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;8::"

7;.-0

"..--;

.

--6:"

";7"6

878.7

-6.0.

::.0
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0799.
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代码 名称 开盘 最高 最低 收盘 涨跌
!

成交量
8..6-"

8..6-6

8..6-7

8..6--

8..6-8

8..6-9

8..6-0

8..68.

8..68"

8..686

8..687

8..68-

8..688

8..689

8..680

8..68:

8..69.

8..69"

8..696

8..697

8..69-

8..698

8..699

8..690

8..69:

8..60.

8..60"

8..606

8..607

8..60;

8..60-

8..609

8..600

8..60:

8..6:.

8..6:"

8..6:6

8..6:7

8..6:-

8..6:9

8..6:0

8..6::

8..7..

8..7."

8..7.6

8..7.7

8..7.-

8..7.8

8..7.9

8..7.0

8..7.:

8..7".

8..7""

8..7"6

8..7"7

8..7"-

8..7"8

8..7"9

8..7"0

8..7":

8..76.

8..76"

8..766

8..767

8..76-

8..768

8..769

8..760

8..76:

8..77.

8..77"

8..776

8..777

冠农股份
中恒集团
天方药业
鑫科材料
广汇股份
洞庭水殖
首旅股份
凯乐科技
浙江阳光
北方股份
路桥建设
景谷林业
北京城建
海正药业
国电南自
赣粤高速
外运发展
航天信息
开开实业
华芳纺织
武昌鱼
恒瑞医药
亿利科技
东方创业
重庆港九
南京中商
太化股份
南钢股份
钱江水利
浦东建设
羚锐股份
江苏舜天
大恒科技
亿阳信通
华仪电气
西水股份
九龙电力
三峡新材
鄂尔多斯
美罗药业
安琪酵母
蓝星新材
维维股份
南化股份
标准股份
曙光股份
恒顺醋业
商业城
酒钢宏兴
华泰股份
烟台万华
桂东电力
荣华实业
平高电气

$/

中农
上海家化
洪都航空
营口港
巢东股份
亚星化学
振华港机
国栋建设
天房发展
南海发展
华发股份
西藏天路
大厦股份
兰太实业
中新药业
天通股份
宏达股份
广州药业
长春燃气
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nt2J¹G�@ClMNG��4

�xD�EqµJGÕkPQ6C4

nt2J¹Gº��GÍ�uv��4

�I;<Gºwxa-��wúGp1PQ4

5678JqG¦§ÊË¹�@MNG��4

{6;<G,�E-F/G,-MN]@ 4

a-Cb'JGClmc�&��G1PQ4

yza-'JG­¨mc©{!G@QFi4

�a-CbJqG�I��¢@FiMN4

STUVGa-F/G�6MN��GPQ4

,�E-CbJqG"c�|GClMN�4

{6;<G,-¤¥'@}Ly½G12B4

�a-Cb'JG"c�ef@rLMN4

�a-F/G"c�ef@�6MNGPQ4

,�E-F/G"c�eG,-MN]O4

{6;<G5�tuv@��./G1PQ4

HI'JGHI�f@rLMNG1PQ4

ghFiGXClmcn&��Gp1PQ4

6sJqGJ¬�I��G�@ClMN4

3ú;g�a-~½��GHI�f@MN4

{6;<G,-ÊË�xyÌqG_M2B4

¶·ClG|}~�%&,��IGW��4

,�E-F/GHI­l@µJÖ×GPQ4

Å"JqGpoClmcG,-MN]@ 4

{6;<G,�E-¢@����Gp��4

{6;<G"c�eG,-MN@ GPQ4

STUVG�a-78@����Gp��4

]TJqG"c�eG,-MN]OGPQ4

yz�a-'JG­¨mc©{!Gp��4

�a-78¤��GFimc��G12B4

5678@/G6sË�@Þ¦§G12B4

�a-F/GÅ";µf@rLGp1PQ4

{6;<G"c�eG,-MN@ GPQ4

a-Cb'JGClmc�&��G1PQ4

56789:;<G!">?@./G2B4

6sJqG,-ÊË�xyÌqG_M2B4

6stuv/wxy0zG{6;<12B4

¡'JqGHI��]6�&G¹}x�I4

��,�E-�Në�G,-��W��4

{6;<GClmc�&��Gp1PQ4

56789:;<G!">?@./G2B4

¡'JqGpoClmcG,-MN��4

a-F/G"c�eGxD�E�IG��4

�sJqGHI��]6�&G�@Þ�I4

¶·FiG@!">?¾¿G,-12B4

yz�a-'JG"c�erLMN��4

�a-F/G"c�eº;ga-G1PQ4

CDE-F/G6stuv/wxy0z4

�;,�E-CbG�I�³¹�@Q�64

ÃÄ

56789:;<G!">?@./G2B4

µJIA@kª�GJ¬�.HI(GPQ4

¸s­lG!"­¨HI���&G12B4

6sUVG"c�eGrLMN��GPQ4

a-Cb'JGClmc�&��G1PQ4

Å"µJGCDtuv/wx0zG12B4

,�E-CbJqG¦§ÊË¹¢�@MN4

a-F/G"c�eGxD�E�IG��4

{6;<G5�6ó/w]0G1_M2B4

�s'JGClmc�oGHI�f@MN4

E-F/GÉ"f@rLGHI�1PQ4

6sUVG5�tuvË�xy¦§G2B4

�a-F/G"c�ef@�6MNGPQ4

{6;<G,-@�¨y½Gº;g�a-4

Fi�@"cîïG��Z]^Gp1PQ4

{6;<G,-Fi��H<G_M2B4

CDE-F/G6stuv/wxy0z4

ÃÄ

Fi9:G"c�ef@rLMNG12B4

{6;<G"c�eG,-MN@ GPQ4

简评 简评 简评


